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Pts. Seed Team Pts. t t t t t t t t t t

70 1 80.0 6 4 W 3 5 W 5 2  4 3  2 7  

53 2 57.5 3 3 L 5 6 W 4 4  6 2  1 7  

46 3 51.3 2 3 W 1 5 L 6 6  5 4  4 2  

43 4 52.6 5 5 W 6 7 W 2 4  1 3  3 2  

43 5 42.5 4 5 L 2 6 L 1 2  3 4  6 3  

34 6 33.8 1 4 L 4 7 L 3 6  2 2  5 3  

Cloverdale Curling Club
Thursday Men's

A Block (Round 4)

Fox

Chesworth

Some Other Guys

Conlin

Schellekens

Paterson

Welcome back to the 2025-2026 Season!
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6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM

Win 4.750 Points C
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Tie 2.375 Points u
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S Loss 0.000 Points r p E n p E n p E n p E n p E n
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Pts. Seed Team Pts. t t t t t t t t t t

31 1 40.6 6 7 W 3 2 W 5 5  4 6  2 4  

30 2 34.8 3 6 W 5 3 L 4 7  6 5  1 4  

29 3 29.3 2 6 L 1 2 L 6 3  5 7  4 5  

29 4 38.0 5 2 W 6 4 W 2 7  1 6  3 5  

22 5 26.6 4 2 L 2 3 W 1 5  3 7  6 6  

14 6 14.3 1 7 L 4 4 L 3 3  2 5  5 6  

Cloverdale Curling Club
Thursday Men's

B Block (Round 4)

Welcome back to the 2025-2026 Season!

STCC

Leveque

Schachter

Forsyth

Notorious

Scot's on the Rocks



Current Points 80.000 Rank 1 Team Fox
Rankings 57.500 2 Chesworth
Thursday Men's 52.600 3 Conlin

51.250 4 Some Other Guys
42.500 5 Schellekens
40.625 6 Schachter
38.000 7 Scot's on the Rocks
34.750 8 Forsyth
33.750 9 Paterson
29.250 10 Notorious
26.625 11 STCC
14.250 12 Leveque


